CHATEAU ELAN MAIN LIFT STATION REPLACEMENT
FOR THE
CITY OF BRASELTON
PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Project Manager: Greg Bennett
Cost of Plans: $150
Bid Date: August 24th
Project Estimated Cost: $1 Million

7/20/2023

Issued To Date
Cedar Farms & Construction Bid Set
2858 GA Hwy 145 712412023
Eastanollee, GA 30538
Cedar_farms@yahoo.com
706-491-7819
Dale Construction Co. Bid Set
791 Doster Rd 7/24/2023
P.O. Box 789
Jefferson, GA 30549
derekdale@windstream.net
706-215-4380
Griffin Bros, Inc Bid Set
103 Griffin Drive 712412023
Maysville, GA 30558
Bill@griffinbrothersinc.com
706-677-3549
J&K Utilities Bid Set
P.O. Boc 35 7/24/2023

1085 Winder Highway

Jefferson, GA 30549
Keith@keithhayesconstruction.com
706-367-9464

Mid-South Builders Bid Set
7057 Maddox Road 7124/2023
P.O. Box 878

Lithonia, GA 30058
ben@mid-southbuilders.inc.com
770-484-9600

Strack Inc Bid Set
125 Laser Industrial Court 7/24/2023
Fairburn, GA 30213
jasonr@strackinc.com
770-964-7889

Square Deal Enterprise Bid Set
310 Welcome Lane 7/24/2023
Sautee, GA 30571
Scott@yonahelectronics.net
706-318-9876



mailto:Cedar_farms@yahoo.com
mailto:derekdale@windstream.net
mailto:Bill@griffinbrothersinc.com
mailto:Keith@keithhayesconstruction.com
mailto:ben@mid-southbuilders.inc.com
mailto:jasonr@strackinc.com
mailto:Scott@yonahelectronics.net

Strickland & Sons Pipeline co.
1551 Fulenwider Road
Gainesville, GA 30507
Strickland@sspipeline.net
770-535-2246

Bid Set
7/24/2023

Townley Construction Co.
24 Lania Bennett Road
Dawson, GA 30534
Dedmondsl@windstream.net
706-216-2387

Bid set
7/21/2023

10

Lakeshore Engineering
1259 Ellsworth Drive
Atlanta, GA 30318
Glong09@bellsouth.net
404-355-3976

Bid Set
7/27/2023

11

Lanier Construction Co.

3690 Lawrenceville-Suwanee Rd.
Suwanee, GA 30024
kharrelson@laniercontracting.com
770-932-1800

Bid Set
7/24/2023

12

Dodge Construction Network

300 American Metro Blvd.

Suite 185. Hamilton, NJ 08619
Joanie.Sarmiento@construction.com
877-784-9556.

Bid Set
7124/2023

13

Construct Connect

30 Technology Parkway South,

Suite 100, Norcross GA 30092
Maria.thurman@-constructconnect.com

323-602-5079

Bid Set
7/24/2023

14

Attaway Contracting, Inc.
4620 Brayden Drive
Gainesville, GA 30504
Battaway97@gmail.com

Bid Set
7124/2023

15

Morgan Contracting

900 Dutch Valley Drive,
Knoxville, TN 37918
estimating@morganl.com
865-249-8640

Bid Set
7/27/2023

16

Site Engineering, Inc

7025 Best Friend Road

Atlanta, GA 30340
tamara@siteengineeringinc.com
770-263-7234

Bid Set
7128/2023

17

S.H.CREEL
mferriss@shcreel.com
678-736-3708

Bid Set
8/03/2023

18

Mid-South Builders, Inc
adam@mid-southbuildersinc.com
770-484-9600

Bid Set
8/08/2023
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19 W.L. Griffin Company LLC Bid Set
134 Hickory Flat Rd. 08/16/2023
Gillsville, GA 30543
thomas@wlgriffincompany.com
706-372-0211
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